Patron microware absorber
Patron ABS-PA microwave pyramidal absorber:
 aligned light blue quadrangular pyramid, possessing good fireproof performance which
fulfills American NRL Report 8093.Service temperature: -50 ℃ ~ 70 ℃ . It is of good
vertical incidence 、 oblique incidence 、 scattering and isolated decay performances at the
wideband range. It is mainly used for subject material of anechoic chambers.
Patron ABS-PAT flat laminate absorber:
 light blue thin-layer soft plastic sheet. It can be bent, mainly applied in aerial feed inner

PAT-3 3 0.6 15 >15
Patron ABS-PAL flat laminate absorber:
 multi-layer soft plastic plate which can be bent, mainly used for the radar chamber aerial
system inside 、 turret testing frame, etc. It can eliminate reflection interference.
Model
Number
Height
(mm)
Weight
( kg/m 2 )
service frequency
(GHz)
Maximum Reflectivity at
normal incidence (-dB)
PAL-9 9 1.2 14 ～ 40 17 ～ 25
PAL-13 13 1.5 10 ～ 40 17 ～ 25
PAL-20 20 2.1 6 ～ 40 17 ～ 25
PAL-25 25 2.5 5 ～ 40 17 ～ 25
PAL-30 30 3.1 4 ～ 40 17 ～ 25
PAL-45 45 4.6 2.7 ～ 40 17 ～ 25
PAL-70 70 7.2 1.7 ～ 40 17 ～ 25
PAL-100 100 10.3 1.2 ～ 40 17 ～ 25
Patron ABS-PAS compound absorber:
compound absorber material used for EMC anechoic chambers. It consists of thin ferrite tile,
matching sheet and conical absorber material. It can provide enough wideband performance
to test EMC anechoic chambers at the range of frequency from 30MHz to 30GHz.